

Amend Amendment No. 1 by Lozano to **CSHB 4483** (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, strike lines 14 and 15.
- (2) On page 1, line 16, strike "(B)" and substitute "(A)".
- (3) On page 1, line 18, strike "(C)" and substitute "(B)".
- (4) On page 1, line 19, strike "(D)" and substitute "(C)".
- (5) On page 1, line 20, strike "(E)" and substitute "(D)".
- (6) On page 1, strike line 22.
- (7) On page 1, line 23, strike "(B)" and substitute "(A)".
- (8) On page 1, strike line 24.
- (9) On page 1, line 25, strike "(D)" and substitute "(B)".
- (10) On page 2, strike lines 1 and 2.
- (11) On page 2, line 3, strike "(F)" and substitute "(C)".
- (12) On page 2, line 5, strike "(G)" and substitute "(D)".
- (13) On page 2, line 6, strike "(H)" and substitute "(E)".
- (14) On page 2, line 18, strike "(I)" and substitute "(F)".
- (15) On page 2, line 20, strike "(J)" and substitute "(G)".
- (16) On page 2, line 22, strike "(K)" and substitute "(H)".
- (17) On page 2, line 24, strike "(L)" and substitute "(I)".